
From 21.02.2017 to 22.03.2017 (up to 1600

hrs.)on e-tendering website

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app 

From 21.02.2017 to 29.03.2017 (up to 1600

hrs.)on e-tendering website

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app 

Tender document can only be obtained after 

registration of tenderer on the website 

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app  For 

further information on this regard bidders are 

advised to contact on 23417910-12 (Ext: 

534776/543778), For technical queries related to 

Central Procurement Portal, Help Desk No: 0120-

4200462, 0120-4001002, 011-23417910/12, Extn. 

No. 534318

Tender document can only be obtained after 

registration of tenderer on the website 

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app  For 

further information on this regard bidders are 

advised to contact on 23417910-12 (Ext: 

534776/543778), For technical queries related 

to Central Procurement Portal, Help Desk No: 

0120-4200462, 0120-4001002, 011-

23417910/12, Extn. No. 534318

Cost of tender Document   

(Non-refundable)

a.)  INR 21,000/- (inclusive of 5% DVAT)

Non-Refundable

Cost of tender 

Document   (Non-

refundable)

a.)  INR 21,000/- (inclusive of 5% DVAT)

Non-Refundable

And b.)  Bid Security/ EMD of Rs.460000/- And b.)  Bid Security/ EMD of Rs.460000/-

EMD/Bid  Security payable by 

(Demand Draft /Banker’s 

cheque).

(Demand Draft /Banker’s cheque) in

favour of “Delhi Metro Rail Corporation

Ltd” payable at New Delhi & drawn on a

scheduled commercial Bank   ) 

EMD/Bid  Security 

payable by (Demand 

Draft /Banker’s 

cheque).

(Demand Draft /Banker’s cheque) in

favour of “Delhi Metro Rail Corporation

Ltd” payable at New Delhi & drawn on

a scheduled commercial Bank   ) 

Authority & place for 

submission of  cost of tender 

document & EMD/Bid Security 

in physical form before 

opening of tender

Cost of tender documents and Bid

security has to be submitted latest by

1600 hours on 22.03.2017 in the office of

DY.CE/PB-II Delhi Metro Rail Corporation,

4
th

floor, Metro Bhawan, Fire Brigade

Lane, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi

–110 001, failing which, the tender will

not be considered.

Authority & place for 

submission of  cost of 

tender document & 

EMD/Bid Security in 

physical form before 

opening of tender

Cost of tender documents and Bid

security has to be submitted latest by

1600 hours on 29.03.2017 in the office

of DY.CE/PB-II Delhi Metro Rail

Corporation, 4
th

floor, Metro Bhawan,

Fire Brigade Lane, Barakhamba Road,

New Delhi –110 001, failing which, the

tender will not be considered.

DMRC’s response to queries by 07.03.2017
DMRC’s response to pre-

bid queries by 
10.03.2017

Date & Time of Submission of 

tender Bids on E-portal

From 01.03.17 (9:00 hrs) to 1600 hrs on 

22.03.2017

Date & Time of 

Submission of tender 

Bids on E-portal

From 01.03.17 (9:00 hrs) to 1600 hrs on 

29.03.2017

Date & Time of Opening of 

Technical Bids
1600  hrs on 23.03.2017

Date & Time of 

Opening of Technical 

Bids

1600  hrs on 30.03.2017

Date & Time of Opening of 

Financial  Bids

Shall be notified separately to the 

qualified and selected bidders only

Date & Time of 

Opening of Financial  

Bids

Shall be notified separately to the 

qualified and selected bidders only

Validity of Bids 180 days from bid submission date Validity of Bids 180 days from bid submission date

To be read as

Clause 2.3 

(a) of tender 

document

The effect of these changes shall be applicable on all the relevant clauses of RFP, DLA of tender document. 

Clause No. 

Corrigendum -1 for Advertisement Rights inside Akshardham, Noida Sector-16 and Botanical Garden  Metro stations of Line -3 through digital media

Start of sale of tender 

Document to Bidders

Published Earlier in the tender

Start of sale of tender 

Document to Bidders

http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DMRC

